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EXHIBIT C

City of Lockport

Design - Build Project Schedule

163rd and Gougar Traffic Signal Improvements

Task Name

Duration

Start

Finish

Dec

2019 2020
JanFeHMar{AprMa\,{Jynl Jul V\udSedOctNov{DecJaaneblMar{AprMa\,{Junl Jul

10

163rd and Gougar Traffic Signal

Scoping Meeting and
Preparation of Design/Build
Contract

297
days

30
days

Design / Build Contract Award 0 days

Design

Resurfacing

Material Fabrication

Traffic Signal Installation

Restoration

Punchlist

Completion

30
days

80
days

140
days

50
days
8 days
5 days

0 days

1/11/19

1/11/19

6/19/19
6/19/19

3/1/20

2/21/19

6/19/19
7/30/19

7/31/19 11/19/19

7/31/19

12/4/19

2/12/20

2/24/20

2/28/20

2/11/20

2/11/20

2/21/20

2/28/20

2/28/20

& 2/28
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